DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
CENTRAL OFFICE AND REGIONAL OFFICES IN NCR, REGION Ill AND KORONADAL

REVISED ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FY 2019 - NO. 2 (NON-CSE)

PAP Code Procurement PMO/ Mode of Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source of Estimated Budget (PhP) Riitiarks
(PREXE CODE) Program/Project End-User Advertisement/Po | Submission/Ope | Notice of Award | Contract Signing Funds Total MOOE co (Explaining changes fron the
sting of IB/REI ning of Bids originally Approved APP)
C. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS .
ACCOUNTABLE FORMS i
310200100002000 | Certificate of Accreditation - |Accreditation and |NP-53.5 Agency-to-Agency GoP 182,000.00 182,000.00 - Revised based on CY2019 approved GAA.
Public Practice " '
Compliance NIA NIA 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter
Division
310200100003000, | Certificate of Registration-  |Professional NP-53.5 Agency-to-Agency GoP 13,215,125.20 13,215,125.20 - Revised based on CY2012 approved GAA.
100000100001000 |Various
Registry Division,
N/A N/A 3rd Quarter 8rd Quarter
Procurement and : t
Supply Division
310100100003000 |Report of Rating Rating Division  |NP-53.5 Agency-to-Agency GoP 1,225,875.84 1,225,875.84 - Revised based on CY2019 approved GAA.
N/A NIA 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter
310300100001000 |Pre-printed ID in Security Database NP-53 5 Agency-to-Agency GoP 97,200.00 §7,200.00 - Revised based on CY2019 approved GAA.
Paper - Real Estate M
Salespersons lanagement N/A N/A 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter
systems Division
0. ICT SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION
310300100001000 [AntiVirus Network Competitive Bidding GoP 990,000.00 990,000.00 =
Infrastructure and
1/12/2019 2/19/2019 16-Apr-19 4/26/2019
Information
Security Division
310300100001000 |IPS-Firewall Netwark Competitive Bidding GoP 1,450,000.00 1,450,000.00 - Revised based on CY2019 approved GAA
Infrastructure and
3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter
Information .
Security Division
310300100001000 |SSL for Website Network NP-53 9 - Small Value Procurement GoP 156,000.00 158,000.00 - Revised based on CY2019 approved GAA.
Infrastructure and
3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter
Information
.
Security Division
310300100001000 | Remote Access VPN Network NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement GoP 456,000.00 456,000.00 - Revised based on CY2019 approved GAA
Infrastructure and
3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter 3rd Quarter
Information
Security Division
310300100001000 |Virtualization Network Competitive Bidding GoP 1,750,000.00 1,750,000.00 - Revised based on CY2019 approved GAA.
Infrastructure and
3/M11/2018 4/2/2019 2nd Quarter 2nd Quarter
Information
Security Division

GRAND TOTAL :

19,622,201.04  19,622,201.04




Prepared hy: Certified Funds Available / Certified Appropriate Funds Available: Recommending Approval: Approved by:

KAREN M. MAGSALIN RA . RAZONABE / WILMA T. UNANA BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR. y
BAC Secretary Accountant / Budget Officer Y Chairman
ARIS % MUNDO X
Chairm

OMAIMAH E. GANDA
Vice Chairman

MARIA PInK_Y M. DE PANO CRESALINE S. BAGSIT & JANE T.|VISCA-MARTINO
Member | Member

Provisional Member, IT Projects Provisional



